405 Centura Court
PO Box 4866
Spartanburg, SC 29303
tel 864.574.7966
fax 864.587.5608
Cylinder Vaporizer

Cylinder Vaporizer
Electrically Heated Two Stage Pressure Regulators
How to Order
See page 3 for standard configurations. Consult factory for additional configurations.
Maximum Temperature & Operating Inlet Pressures
Outline and Mounting Dimensions
Seat Material Maximum
Temperature @ Maximum Operating
Inlet Pressure
Tefzel®
Up to 175°F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
176° F to 300° F
(80° C to 148° C) @ 1000 psig (6.90 MPa)
301° F to 380° F
(148° C to 193° C) @ 400 psig (2.76 MPa)
High Density Teflon®
Up to 175° F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
176° F to 300° F
(80° C to 148° C) @ 1000 psig (6.90 MPa)
301° F to 380° F
(148° C to 193° C) @ 400 psig (2.76 MPa)
PCTFE (formerly Kel-F81) Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
Polyimide Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
PEEK Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
Tefzel® and Teflon® are registered trademarks of Dupont.
Page 3
Page 3 CV Two Stage Electrically Heated Vaporizing Regulator
4 Monel
Material of Body
1 SS 316L
Port Configuration
STANDARD BODY "A" (ONE INLET PORT AND ONE OUTLET PORT)
A
Seat Material (1st Stage)
A Tefzel
Q PEEK
B CF Teflon
C Polyimide
H PCTFE (formerly Kel-F 81)
Cap Assembly (1st Stage)
Flow Coefficient (Cv)  (1st Stage)
3 0.06
1 Tamper Proof, Standard, S.S.
4 Tamper Proof, Panel Mount, S.S.
Seat Material (2nd Stage)
A Tefzel
Q PEEK
B CF Teflon
C Polyimide
H PCTFE (formerly Kel-F 81)
Output Range (2nd Stage)
Flow Coefficient (Cv)  (2nd Stage)
3 0.06
C 0 - 10 Psig
D 0 - 25 Psig
E 0 - 50 Psig
G 0 - 100 Psig
I 0 - 250 Psig
J 0 - 500 Psig
Cap Assembly (2nd Stage)
1 Tamper Proof, Standard, S.S.
Temperature Range
4 Tamper Proof, Panel Mount, S.S.
3 130º F - 300º F
1 55º F - 85º F
2 75 º F - 175º F
Heater Wattage
1 40W
2 50W
3 100W
Controller Type
4 150W
1 On / Off